
Date P.E. Forest 

School 

Music/ 

Handwriting 
Thursday 6th January  Willow Maple Plum 

Thursday 13th January Plum Willow Maple 

Thursday 20th January  Maple Plum Willow 

Thursday 27th January Willow Maple Plum 

Thursday 3rd February Plum Willow Maple 

Thursday 10th February Maple Plum Willow 

Thursday 17th February Willow Maple Plum 

 

Date P.E. Forest 

School 

Music/ 

Handwriting 
Thursday 3rd March Plum Willow Maple 

Thursday 10th March Maple Plum Willow 

Thursday 17th March Willow Maple Plum 

Thursday 24th March Plum Willow Maple 

Thursday 31st March Maple Plum Willow 

Thursday 7th April Willow Maple Plum 

 

 

 


